Giuffre V. Maxwell 1:15cv7433

401 East Las Olas Boulevard, Suite 1200
Fort Lauderdale, FL, USA 33301
954-356-0011 Fax: 954-356-0022 Email:Smccawley@bsfllp. Com

Meredith L Schultz [ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED]

Boies, Schiller & Flexner LLP (FL)

401 East Las Olas Boulevard Suite 1200

Fort Lauderdale, FL, USA 33301

(954)-356-0011 Fax: (954)-356-0022 Email:Mschultz@bsflip.Com

Bradley James Edwards [ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED]
Farmer, Jaffe, Weissing. Edwards, Fistos, Lehrman, P.L.
425 N. Andrews Ave., Suite 2

Fort Lauderdale, FL, USA 33301

(954)-524-2820 Fax: (954)-524-2822 Email:Brad@pathotojustice.Com

John Pottinger [ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED]
J. Stanley Pottinger PLLC

49 Twin Lakes Road

South Salem, NY, USA 10590

(917)-446-4641 Email:Stanpottinger@aol.Com

Paul G Cassell [ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED]

S.J. Quinney College of Law At The University of Utah

383 S. University Street

Salt Lake City, UT, USA 84112-0730

(801)-585-5202 Fax: (801)-585-2750 Email:Cassellp@law.Utah.Edu

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY(S):
Jeffrey S. Pagliuca [PRO HAC VICE;ATTORNEY TQ]
Haddon Morgan and Foreman
150 East 10th Avenue
Denver, CO, USA 80203
(303)-831-7364 Fax: (303)-832-2628 Email:Jpagliuca@hmflaw.Com

Laura A. Menninger [ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED]
Haddon, Morgan and Foreman, P.C.

150 East Tenth Avenue

Denver, CO, USA 80203

(303)-831-7364 Fax: (303)-832-2628 Email:Lmenninger@hmflaw.Com

ADDITIONAL PARTY ATTORNEY(S):
FOR THE Interested Party
John E. Stephenson, Jr. [LEAD ATTORNEY;ATTORNEY TO]
Alston & Bird LLP (GA)
One Atlantic Center, 1201 West Peachtree Street

For internal use only

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

Page 3

DB-SDNY-0043312
SDNY_GM_00189496
EFTA01357027



